COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 190 PLANNING REGISTER	NG AND REGISTER REFEREN TA. 818
I. LOCATION	Site 168A Carr	igwood Estate, Firhouse, Co. Dut
2. PROPOSAL	Alterations to	approved house type
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	THE Date Received	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr.J.J. Gogerty Address	z 2 renure, Dublin 6
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. J.J. Gogert Address	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1308/80 Date 26th June 1980	Notified 27th June 1980 Effect To grant permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD. 475.80. Date 22.8.80.	Notified 22.8.80.
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Permission Granted. Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
II. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
5.		
6.		
Prepared by	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Grid Ref. O.S		

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 19	63 & 1976
	PLANNING REGISTER	TA.818
1. LOCATION	Site 168A Carr	igwood Estate, Firhouse, Co. Dui
2. PROPOSAL	Alterations to	approved house type
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	Dete Received	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received
	P	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr.J.J. Gogerty Address	7,
5. APPLICANT	2 Hyde Park, Te Name Mr. J.J. Gogert Address	erenure, Dublin 6 y,
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1308/80 Date 26th June 1980	Notified 27th June 1980 Effect To grant permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD. 475.80. Date 22.8.80.	Notified 22.8.80. Effect Permission Granted.
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
II. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
4.		
5.		
6.	and the second	
Prepared by		Registra
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date	м на протива мало пола вла са има и во се стати и са стати и са стати на стати на стати с стати с стати с стати

PL 6/5/50341

. 1

AN BORD PLEANALA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 AND 1976

County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: T.A. 800

APPEAL by Brendan and Margaret Lonergan, of 25, The Grove, Kingswood Heights, Belgard Road, Tallaght, County Dublin, against the decision made on the 26th day of June, 1980, by the Council of the County of Dublin deciding to grant subject to conditions a permission to T.Winders for the retention of a temporary shop adjacent to 36, The Grove, Kingswood Heights, Belgard Road:

الريب ومراجع

<u>DECISION:</u> Pursuant to the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976, <u>permission is hereby refused</u> for the retention of the said shop for the reason set out in the Schedule hereto.

SCHEDULE

The retention of this commercial development in close proximity to existing dwellinghouses with an undesirable generation of additional vehicular traffic to and from the site on the adjoining residential road network would endanger public safety by reason of traffic hazard and be seriously injurious to the amenities of property in the vicinity.

J. GANNON. Member of An Bord Pleanala duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board. 1980. day of Dated this Ŭ.

CONDITIONS L. Subject to the conditions of this permit the development be carried out and complete	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS mich that 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission
	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
Co. Dublin,	
proposed alterations to approved house ty	ment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions. pe at site 168A, Carrigwood Estate, Fishouse,
Nr. J.J. Courty	. Application Received on
	Planning Control No
2, Hyde Fark, Teremura,	
o: John J. Cogarty Esq., Dip. Arch.,	Decision Order PA/1308/80, 26/6/80. Number and Date
	of Permission/Approval Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976
el. 724755(Ext. 262/264)	LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1
	IRISH LIFE CENTRE



- ***** -

P B7/4.7.5. / 8.0.